	2020 - 2021 EĞİTİM - ÖĞRETİM YILI

	FATİH ORTAOKULU MÜDÜRLÜĞÜ

	ZAMAN ÇİZELGESİ


	DERS


	SÜRE
	GİRİŞ


	ÇIKIŞ



	Derse Hazırlık
	10 dk.
	08:20
	08:30

	1. Ders
	30 dk.
	08:30
	09:00

	Teneffüs ve Dinlenme
	10 dk.
	09:00
	09:10

	2. Ders
	30 dk.
	09:10
	09:40

	Teneffüs ve Dinlenme
	10 dk.
	09:40
	09:50

	3. Ders
	30 dk.
	09:50
	10:20

	Teneffüs ve Dinlenme
	10 dk.
	10:20
	10:30

	4. Ders
	10 dk.
	10:30
	11:00

	Teneffüs ve Dinlenme
	10 dk.
	11:00
	11:10

	5. Ders
	30 dk.
	11:10
	11:40

	Teneffüs ve Dinlenme
	15 dk.
	11:40
	11:50

	6. Ders
	30 dk.
	11:50
	12:20


